Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 15 November 2023 at 9:23 am.

Horse

Almighty Class
Augment
Commander
Meroo

Echo Point
Frankel Star
Go Troppo
Hanchi

Date

18 Nov
18 Nov
15 Nov

16 Nov
15 Nov
15 Nov
18 Nov

Race

Ascot #1
Ascot #1
Thomas Farms RC Murray Bridge #7

Mackay #6

Thomas Farms RC Murray Bridge #5
Rosehill Gardens #6

Ascot #1
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Lightning Jack
Molly Nails
Snow Prince

Valsassina
Warbler
Warbler

Date

15 Nov
15 Nov
18 Nov

16 Nov
16 Nov
16 Nov

Race

Riccarton Park #9
Rosehill Gardens #4
Ascot #1

Bunbury #6
Kempton #3
Kempton #3

Score/
Starts

21
2/1
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21
2/1
21
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85

5.0

BLP

IN

o

Value

7.6

8.7

9.5

10.0
10.0

Emerg
Factor

14
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